Prestadores
ATS

Municipio

Abreulandia

Angico

Aparecida do Rio Negro
Aragominas
Araguacema

Aurora do Tocantins
Bandeirantes do Tocantins
Barra do Ouro

Bernardo Sayao
Brasilandia do Tocantins
Brejinho de Nazaré
Cariri do Tocantins
Carmolandia

Caseara

Centenario

Chapada da Natividade
Conceigdo do Tocantins
Couto de Magalhaes
Crixas do Tocantins
Divinépolis do Tocantins
Dois Irm&os do Tocantins
Dueré

Esperantina

Fatima

Fortaleza do Tabocéo
Goianorte

Ipueiras

Itapiratins

Itapora do Tocantins

Jau do Tocantins
Juarina

Lagoa do Tocantins
Lajeado

Lizarda

Luzinépolis

Marianopolis do Tocantins
Mateiros

Maurilandia do Tocantins
Monte do Carmo

Monte Santo do Tocantins
Muricilandia

Nova Rosalandia

Novo Acordo

Novo Alegre

Novo Jardim

Oliveira de Fatima
Palmeirante

Pau D Arco

Pequizeiro

Populagéo total (IBGE)
2.555
3.401
4.672
5.887
6.934
3.709
3.460
4.503
4.525
2.188
5.475
4.238
2.531
5.193
2.835
3.363
4.194
5.477
1.694
6.823
7.294
4.725

10.651
3.882
2.570
5.144
1.918
3.752
2.470
3.791
2.237
4.115
3.059
3.791
2.992
4.976
2.570
3.386
7.654
2.248
3.470
4.159
4.213
2.352
2.674
1.104
5.757
4.834
5.418



SANEATINS

Pindorama do Tocantins
Piraqué

Pium

Ponte Alta do Bom Jesus
Ponte Alta do Tocantins
Porto Alegre do Tocantins
Praia Norte

Presidente Kennedy
Pugmil

Recursolandia

Riachinho

Rio da Conceicao

Rio dos Bois

Sampaio

Sandolandia

Santa Maria do Tocantins
Santa Rita do Tocantins
Santa Rosa do Tocantins
Santa Tereza do Tocantins

Santa Terezinha do Tocantins

Sé&o Bento do Tocantins
S&o Félix do Tocantins
Sé&o Salvador do Tocantins
S&o Valério da Natividade
Silvanopolis

Sucupira

Taipas do Tocantins
Tocantinia

Tupirama

Tupiratins

Populacéo total
Quantidade de municipios
Aguiarnopolis

Alianga do Tocantins
Almas

Alvorada

Araguagu

Araguaina

Araguana

Arapoema

Arraias

Augustinépolis
Babagulandia

Barrolandia

Buriti do Tocantins
Campos Lindos

Carrasco Bonito

Colinas do Tocantins
Colméia

Combinado

4.534
3.038
7.447
4.647
7.872
3.071
8.298
3.738
2.621
4.182
4.561
2.021
2.787
4.498
3.410
3.305
2.322
4.814
2.794
2.548
5.164
1.559
3.071
4.161
5.372
1.921
2.112
7.387
1.813
2.518
318.449
79
6.307
5.565
7.340
8.526
8.734
173.112
5.581
6.777
10.752
17.861
10.744
5.622
10.988
9.604
4.019
34.416
8.465
4.863



Outros

Sem informacao

Cristalandia

Dianépolis

Figueiropolis

Filadélfia

Formoso do Araguaia
Goiatins

Guarai

Gurupi

Lagoa da Confusao
Lavandeira

Miracema do Tocantins
Miranorte

Natividade

Nazaré

Nova Olinda

Palmas

Palmeiras do Tocantins
Palmeirépolis

Paraiso do Tocantins
Parana

Peixe

Porto Nacional

Rio Sono

Sédo Miguel do Tocantins
S&o Sebastido do Tocantins
Taguatinga
Tocantinopolis
Wanderlandia

Xambioa

Populacéo total
Quantidade de municipios
Ananés

Bom Jesus do Tocantins
Itacaja

Itaguatins

Pedro Afonso

Santa Fé do Araguaia
Sitio Novo do Tocantins
Talisma

Populacéo total
Quantidade de municipios
Araguatins

Axixa do Tocantins
Cachoeirinha

Chapada de Areia
Darcin6polis

Populacéo total
Quantidade de municipios

7.380
21.457
5.369
8.871
18.713
12.894
25.399
84.628
12.501
1.845
19.340
13.363
9.301
4.118
11.616
279.856
6.450
7.666
49.727
10.568
11.467
52.510
6.500
11.754
4.702
16.386
23.130
11.622
11.695
1.100.104
a7
9.798
4.590
7.434
6.007
13.097
7.318
9.217
2.757
60.218
8
34.810
9.741
2.266
1.402
5.912
54.131
5



